WAHYD

LOGISTICS

Invoice No: 2023-1281
Invoice Date: October 12,2022
Bill to Asif Rice Mills

BL/CRO/Ref No: 2707222440

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:
IBAN:

Commercial Invoice

WAHYD (PRIVATE) LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

Wahyd (Private) Limited

JS Bank Limited

2021455
9530

PK90 JSBL 9530 0000 0202 1455

Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

TOTAL :

Ref # : 717441167

Loading : S.I.T.E, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-2388 - SEGU3219408
- Rice

Ref # : 529279922

Loading : S.I.T.E, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - PT-1195 - CAIU6108400
- Rice

Ref # : 829487098

Loading : S.I.T.E, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - RIL-4563 -
CSNU1241569 - Rice

Ref # : 100725034

Loading : S.I.T.E, Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Port Qasim, Port Qasim Bin
Qasim Town, Karachi, Pakistan

Trailer 20 Feet - JU-1773 - OOLU2963753
- Rice

28 Sep 2022

28 Sep 2022

28 Sep 2022

28 Sep 2022

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

23,000.00

Rs. 92,000.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS :

Ninty Two Thousand Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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